
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
73 
16 
99 
3 
5 

62 
26 
57 
77 
13 
9 

20 
80 

Name 
Magnus Wihlborg 
Stefan Fransson 
Kosmos Molin 
Rickard Hedlund 
Magnus Hodin 
Elvin Hedlöf 
Simon Green 
Mats Lind 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Harry Green 
Ulf Bylund 
Josefine Lönnroos 
Tommy Lingvall 

Class 
MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

Best Tm 
44.735 
45.327 
45.929 
46.121 
47.074 
47.457 
48.584 
50.039 
50.687 
50.817 
53.004 

Diff 

0.592 
1.194 
1.386 
2.339 
2.722 
3.849 
5.304 
5.952 
6.082 
8.269 

Best Speed 
64,781 
63,935 
63,097 
62,835 
61,563 
61,066 
59,649 
57,915 
57,174 
57,028 
54,675 

- 
- 

In Lap 
5 

13 
9 

15 
6 
3 
6 

10 
3 
8 
2 
0 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-09 10:00:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
MiniRR Stock 

Träning 1 

Practice started at 9:45:53 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-09 09:45 


