

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Stock

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km

Träning 1

2025-08-09 09:45

Practice started at 9:45:53

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	73	Magnus Wihlborg	MiniRR Stock	44.735		64,781	5	SWEDEN
2	16	Stefan Fransson	MiniRR Stock	45.327	0.592	63,935	13	SWEDEN
3	99	Kosmos Molin	MiniRR Stock	45.929	1.194	63,097	9	SWEDEN
4	3	Rickard Hedlund	MiniRR Stock	46.121	1.386	62,835	15	SWEDEN
5	5	Magnus Hodin	MiniRR Stock	47.074	2.339	61,563	6	SWEDEN
6	62	Elvin Hedlöf	MiniRR Stock	47.457	2.722	61,066	3	SWEDEN
7	26	Simon Green	MiniRR Stock	48.584	3.849	59,649	6	SWEDEN
8	57	Mats Lind	MiniRR Stock	50.039	5.304	57,915	10	SWEDEN
9	77	Johnny Härnströmer	MiniRR Stock	50.687	5.952	57,174	3	SWEDEN
10	13	Harry Green	MiniRR Stock	50.817	6.082	57,028	8	SWEDEN
11	9	Ulf Bylund	MiniRR Stock	53.004	8.269	54,675	2	SWEDEN
12	20	Josefine Lönnroos	MiniRR Stock			-	0	SWEDEN
13	80	Tommy Lingvall	MiniRR Stock			-	0	SWEDEN